ANNUAL DUES

CASPER BOAT CLUB FEE SCHEDULE 2025

Regular Resident

Regular Non-resident

Commercial

Senior (Over 65)

Senior Non-Res

Junior (18-25)

Senior Life Fee (non-voting member, Over 65

And member for 10+ years)

ASSESSMENT

ELECTRIC

All Members (May, June, July, August)

Boat Docks

Lifts

RV per day

Annual Camping Electrical Permit

INITIATION FEES Regular Resident

Regular Non-resident
Commercial

Senior (Over 65)
Senior Non-Res
Junior (18-25)

LAND STORAGE Boat on Trailer

(Assigned)

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT Dock

Winter Storage

Personal Watercraft on Trailer
Hobie Beach

Sunfish

Boat Trailer

REINSTATEMENT FEES Regular Resident

SLIPS

42-44, 244

Regular Non-resident
Commercial

Senior (Over 65)
Junior (18-25)

1-7
8-38, 63-102, 105-156, 219
134
218
199-201, 203-214
202
45
$584.00
225-228
103-104
218, 220
233-234
223-224
231-232
243
39-41, 46-47
221-222
52, 229-230
48-50, 53-62, 240-241
242

$600.00

$125.00

$550.00
$600.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$275.00
$300.00

$737.00

$550.00

$750.00
$350.00
$375.00
$300.00
$400.00

$140.00
$75.00
$10.00
$280.00

$750.00
$350.00
$375.00
$300.00

$200.00

$140.00
$40.00
$40.00

$375.00
$175.00
$150.00

$580.00
$550.00
$450.00
$605.00
$561.00
$562.00
$584.00

$649.00
$600.00
$605.00
$638.00
$693.00
$649.00
$671.00
$683.00
$743.00
$715.00

$792.00



